PARCEL
NUMBER

ADDRESs

07=-23=415-001

OF
PROPERTY

DATE

58475 FT

R
VAC ALLEY IN KE
266 MAPLEWOOD ADD ALL &

NAME OF OWHNER

6-16-64
- 8-1-64
10-12-77
7-21-95
9-29-03

WILSON GARNER

M & M LUCILLE
MC DORMAN-BOWMAN INC

INSKEEP, WILLARD
INSKEEF WILLARD & DORIS A

INSKEEP WILLARD
MRS INVESTMENTS INC

SURV. D. 2 TRS NO C.F.
NO CF
M 2TRS SP 15,200




